
U18 - PHASE DE BRASSAGE

N° rencontre CHAPEAU 1 CHAPEAU 2 CHAPEAU 3
U18B1 1 GRPT ACMIE 1 FC EZY SUR EURE 1 ST MARCEL 2
U18B1 2 SC BERNAY 1 US GASNY 2 CHAPELLE BOIS FAU 1
U18B1 3 FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 1 FC GISORS VEXIN 2 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 2
U18B1 4 US BARROISE 1 STADE VERNOLIEN 1 SAINT SEBASTIEN FOOT 2
U18B1 5 LA CROIX VALLEE EURE F 1 FC EURE MADRIE SEINE 1 AS COURCELLOISE 1
U18B1 6 US ETREPAGNY 1 ST MARCEL F 1 CA PONT AUDEMER 1
U18B1 7 FA DU ROUMOIS 1 CORMEILLES LIEURE 1 US RUGLES LYRE 1
U18B1 8 FAC ALIZAY 1 FC GARENNES BUEIL CB 1 AC BEUZEVILLE 1
U18B1 9 ST SEBASTIEN F 1 GRPT ACMIE 2 IVRY LA BATAILLE 1

U18B1 10 EVREUX FC 27 2 GRPT JEUNES EPIS FC 1 FC AVRAIS NONANCOURT 1
U18B1 11 FC VAL DE REUIL  1 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 1 FC SEINE EURE 2
U18B1 12 FC VAL DE RISLE 1 US CONCHOISE 1 AS DE VESLY 1
U18B1 13 ES ANGERVILLE BPGV 1 CS BEAUMONT 1 US ANDELLE 1
U18B1 14 ES NORMANVILLE 1 AS ROUTOT 1 CS BONNEVILLOIS 1
U18B1 15 FC PAYS DU NEUBOURG 1 CHARLEVAL FC 1 FC DE PLASNES 1
U18B1 16 US GASNY 1 RC DE MUIDS VAUVRAY 1 US LOUVIERS 2
U18B1 17 FC SEINE EURE 1 NFC NAVARRE FC 1 ES VALLEE DE  L OISON 1
U18B1 18 CS LES ANDELYS 1 ES DAMVILLE 1

EQUIPES RECEVANTES MATCH A 15H30 - FEUILLE DE MATCH PAPIER - V : 3 pts N : 1 pts D : 0 pts

JOURNÉE N°1 DE BRASSAGE U18 DU 21 SEPTEMBRE 2024 - DEF



U18 - PHASE DE BRASSAGE

N° rencontre CHAPEAU 1 CHAPEAU 2 CHAPEAU 3
U18B2 1 GRPT ACMIE 1 US GASNY 2 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 2

U18B2 2 SC BERNAY 1 FC GISORS VEXIN 2 SAINT SEBASTIEN FOOT 2

U18B2 3 FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 1 STADE VERNOLIEN 1 AS COURCELLOISE 1

U18B2 4 US BARROISE 1 FC EURE MADRIE SEINE 1 CA PONT AUDEMER 1

U18B2 5 LA CROIX VALLEE EURE F 1 ST MARCEL F 1 US RUGLES LYRE 1

U18B2 6 US ETREPAGNY 1 CORMEILLES LIEURE 1 AC BEUZEVILLE 1

U18B2 7 FA DU ROUMOIS 1 FC GARENNES BUEIL CB 1 IVRY LA BATAILLE 1

U18B2 8 FAC ALIZAY 1 GRPT ACMIE 2 FC AVRAIS NONANCOURT 1

U18B2 9 ST SEBASTIEN F 1 GRPT JEUNES EPIS FC 1 FC SEINE EURE 2

U18B2 10 EVREUX FC 27 2 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 1 AS DE VESLY 1

U18B2 11 FC VAL DE REUIL  1 US CONCHOISE 1 US ANDELLE 1

U18B2 12 FC VAL DE RISLE 1 CS BEAUMONT 1 CS BONNEVILLOIS 1

U18B2 13 ES ANGERVILLE BPGV 1 AS ROUTOT 1 FC DE PLASNES 1

U18B2 14 ES NORMANVILLE 1 CHARLEVAL FC 1 US LOUVIERS 2

U18B2 15 FC PAYS DU NEUBOURG 1 RC DE MUIDS VAUVRAY 1 ES VALLEE DE  L OISON 1

U18B2 16 US GASNY 1 NFC NAVARRE FC 1 ES DAMVILLE 1

U18B2 17 FC SEINE EURE 1 CS LES ANDELYS 1 ST MARCEL 2

U18B2 18 FC EZY SUR EURE 1 CHAPELLE BOIS FAU 1

EQUIPES RECEVANTES MATCH A 15H30 - FEUILLE DE MATCH PAPIER - V : 3 pts N : 1 pts D : 0 pts

JOURNÉE N°2 DE BRASSAGE U18 DU 05 OCTOBRE 2024 - DEF



U18 - PHASE DE BRASSAGE

N° rencontre CHAPEAU 1 CHAPEAU 2 CHAPEAU 3
U18B3 1 GRPT ACMIE 1 STADE VERNOLIEN 1 US RUGLES LYRE 1

U18B3 2 SC BERNAY 1 FC EURE MADRIE SEINE 1 AC BEUZEVILLE 1

U18B3 3 FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 1 ST MARCEL F 1 IVRY LA BATAILLE 1

U18B3 4 US BARROISE 1 CORMEILLES LIEURE 1 FC AVRAIS NONANCOURT 1

U18B3 5 LA CROIX VALLEE EURE F 1 FC GARENNES BUEIL CB 1 FC SEINE EURE 2

U18B3 6 US ETREPAGNY 1 GRPT ACMIE 2 AS DE VESLY 1

U18B3 7 FA DU ROUMOIS 1 GRPT JEUNES EPIS FC 1 US ANDELLE 1

U18B3 8 FAC ALIZAY 1 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 1 CS BONNEVILLOIS 1

U18B3 9 ST SEBASTIEN F 1 US CONCHOISE 1 FC DE PLASNES 1

U18B3 10 EVREUX FC 27 2 CS BEAUMONT 1 US LOUVIERS 2

U18B3 11 FC VAL DE REUIL  1 AS ROUTOT 1 ES VALLEE DE  L OISON 1

U18B3 12 FC VAL DE RISLE 1 CHARLEVAL FC 1 ES DAMVILLE 1

U18B3 13 ES ANGERVILLE BPGV 1 RC DE MUIDS VAUVRAY 1 ST MARCEL 2

U18B3 14 ES NORMANVILLE 1 NFC NAVARRE FC 1 CHAPELLE BOIS FAU 1

U18B3 15 FC PAYS DU NEUBOURG 1 CS LES ANDELYS 1 US CANTON THIBERVILLE 2

U18B3 16 US GASNY 1 FC EZY SUR EURE 1 SAINT SEBASTIEN FOOT 2

U18B3 17 FC SEINE EURE 1 US GASNY 2 AS COURCELLOISE 1

U18B3 18 FC GISORS VEXIN 2 CA PONT AUDEMER 1

EQUIPES RECEVANTES MATCH A 15H30 - FEUILLE DE MATCH PAPIER - V : 3 pts N : 1 pts D : 0 pts

JOURNÉE N°3 DE BRASSAGE U18 DU 12 OCTOBRE 2024 - DEF


